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50063201 HANSAQUADRIS - Bidet faucet

EAN: 4015474072398

statichansa.com/50063201

Technical data

e Bidet e Two operating levers/handles, Cross shape
e Two-grip e  Pop-up waste with draw-rod
e Deck mounted e  Ceramic head part for flow control
e Chrome e Flexible inlet pipes
e Balljoint
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Technical properties

DN-size (nominal dimension)
Hot water supply

Working pressure
Connection size

Wrench size (SW)

Projection

Backflow prevention (EN1717)

Material
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DN15

max. +70°C
0.5-10 bar
G3/8

G3/8

130 mm
AA

Brass
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Spare parts
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SP50063201
Name
11 Lever Discontinued
12 Coupling pipe, M5 Discontinued
14 Spout Discontinued
15 Fixing set Discontinued
16 Hose Discontinued
2 Lever Discontinued
21 Symbol plug Blue/Red Discontinued
22 Headpart Discontinued
6 Spout Discontinued
6.2 Aerator with ball joint Discontinued
6.3 Aerator, M22x1 A Discontinued
6.4 Sealing kit Discontinued
6.5 Screw Discontinued
7 Pop-up waste
71 Swivel joint

Code
59912670
59912671
59912667
59912668
59912673
59912663
59912664
59912665
59912679
59905132
59902365
59912661
59912672
59904620
59904624
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